
Wessex Group Spring Show 
25th March 2012 

Judges 
Mrs M. Ball 
Mr N. True 

 
Newcomer, 3 yrs and under 
 1st Kerswell Senator Mrs Gwen Lloyd 
 2nd Halstock Gambit Carol Legg 
 3rd Sharptor Theodore Miss C. Evans 
 
Miniature novice 
 1st Puzzlewood Storm Mrs Jackie Smith 
 2nd Kerswell Fireman Mrs Gwen Lloyd 
 3rd Halstock Gambit Carol Legg 
 
Miniature yearling filly 
 1st Timberland Emily Mr D. Salters 
 2nd Snelsmore Oasis Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Tawna Florrie Fimble Mr D. Jackson 
 
Miniature yearling colt or gelding 
 1st Whitchurch Driftwood Mrs V. Lang 
 2nd Timberland Extra Factor Miss S. Salters 
 3rd Snelsmore Otis Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 
Miniature 2 yr old 
 1st Snelsmore Nevada Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 
 3rd Shawdene Bouloux Doughnut Mrs G.E. Mather 
 
Miniature 3 yr old 
 1st Snelsmore Mystique Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Halstock Trident Mr A. Davis 
 3rd Halstock Warrior's Millicent Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 
Miniature gelding 4 yrs and over 
 1st Waterpitts Elegant Lord Tanya Dashwood 
 2nd Quietcorner Dormouse Mrs P. Thompson 
 3rd Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 
Miniature mare 4 yrs and over 
 1st Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Buxted Jemima Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 3rd Sharptor Dubonnet Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 
Miniature stallion 4 yrs and over 
 1st Halstock Claret Mr D.A.J. Hodge 
 2nd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Puzzlewood Storm Mrs Jackie Smith 
 
Miniature owner bred 
 1st Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 
 2nd Romansleigh Bretta Mr & Mrs A Page 
 3rd Quietcorner Dormouse Mrs P. Thompson 



Newcomer 4 yrs and over 
 1st Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 2nd Waterpitts Elegant Lord Tanya Dashwood 
 3rd Wotknotts Maisey Miss G. Basta 
 
Standard novice 
 1st Champlers Verity Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Summerhayes Annabelle Bethan Collier 
 3rd Ladbury Vino Mrs A. Allen 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Sharptor Kerri Lou Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Westbridgepark Betty Boop Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 3rd Sharptor Theodore Miss C. Evans 
 
Standard 2yrs old 
 1st Eastcourt Catweazle Miss N.J. Ashley 
 
Standard 3 yrs old 
 1st Champlers Verity Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Jackmoor Lucinda Mrs Beverley Wills 
 3rd Alasken Palma Violet Miss Rachel Francis 
 
Standard gelding 4 yrs and over 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 3rd Sharptor Raphael Miss C. Evans 
 
Standard mare 4 yrs and over 
 1st Champlers Vesta Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Schivas Kerry Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 3rd Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 
Standard owner bred 
 1st Champlers Vesta Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Alasken Palma Violet Miss Rachel Francis 
 3rd Eastcourt Charlie Bib Bob Miss N.J. Ashley 
 
Broken colour 
 1st Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Kerswell Fireman Mrs Gwen Lloyd 
 3rd Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 
Black 
 1st Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 2nd Blenheim Quincey Miss Sabrina Salters 
 3rd Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 
Solid colour 
 1st Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Eiger Kracker Mrs Nina A. Retter 
 3rd Timberland Emily Mrs D. Salters 
 
 
 
 



Young handler 10 yrs and under 
 1st Quietcorner Dormouse Katie Hill 
 2nd Longmeadow Tabitha Zen Fairhurst 
 3rd Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 
Young handler 11 - 17 yrs 
 1st Jackmoor Lucinda Maddie Wills 
 2nd Wotknotts Maisey Miss G. Basta 
 3rd Quietcorner Domino Stephanie Hill 
 
Lead rein 9 yrs and under 
 1st Weewaif Merry Mallow Shannon King 
 2nd Kassalic Ariel Jasmine Wills 
 
First ridden 
 1st Weewaif Merry Mallow Shannon King 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Tijan Newsome-Stone 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Snelsmore Nevada  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Snelsmore Mystique  
Miniature Senior Champion Waterpitts Elegant Lord  
Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Jay of Jopa  
Miniature Overall Champion Waterpitts Elegant Lord  
Reserve Miniature Overall Champion Snelsmore Nevada  
 
Standard Junior Champion Sharptor Kerri Lou  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Champlers Verity  
Standard Senior Champion Champlers Vesta  
Reserve Standard Senior Champion Schivas Kerry  
Standard Overall Champion Champlers Vesta  
Reserve Standard Overall Champion Schivas Kerry  
 
Ridden Champion Weewaif Merry Mallow  
Reserve Ridden Champion Yaffle of Breamore  
 
Supreme Champion Champlers Vesta  
Reserve Supreme Champion Waterpitts Elegant Lord  
 


